ASSESSMENT DATES

( Assessment DATE i
Cycle Test 1 20th April, 2024
Cycle Test 2 22nd June, 2024
Cycle Test 3 29th June, 2024
Cycle Test 4 6th July, 2024
Cycle Test 5 3rd August, 2024
Cycle Test 6 24th August, 2024
Cycle Test 7 3lst August, 2024
Cycle Test 8 2lst September, 2024
Cycle Test 9 19th October, 2024
Cycle Test 10 26th October, 2024
Cycle Test 1 16th November, 2024
Cycle Test 12 30th November, 2024
Cycle Test 13 7th December, 2024
Cycle Test 14 Tith January, 2025
Cycle Test 15 18th January, 2025
Cycle Test 16 Ist February, 2025
L Cycle Test 17 15th February, 2025 )
Assessment DATE

PERIODIC TEST 1

20th July to 26th July 2024

TERM 1 EXAMINATION

9th September to 17th September 2024

PRE-BOARD 1 (GR-10)

5th December to 18th December 2024

PERIODIC TEST 2

14th December to 20th December 2024

PRE-BOARD 1 (GR-10)

7th January to 22nd January 2025

TERM 2 EXAMINATION for
Gr9&Tm

3rd February to 17th February 2025

L TERM 2 EXAMINATION

8th March 2025 to 17th March 2025

PARENT - TEACHER MEETING SCHEDULE

PTM 1 13th July, 2024
PTM 2 28th September, 2024
PTM 3 4th May, 2025

PTM for Gr9 &11

25th February, 2025

27th Feb 2025 - New Academic Session for Gr-10 &12

PTM 4 (PP to Gr 8)

24th March to 28th March 2025)




EVENTS

DATE

EVENT

GRADES

20th April 2024

LEMONADE DAY

Nursery, LKG, UKG

end June 2024

INTER FAITH PRAYER SERVICE

Only Teachers

21st June 2024

INTERNATIONAL YOCA DAY

Grades3to 12

22nd June 2024

FATHER'S DAY

Nursery, LKG

15th August 2024

INVESTITURE CEREMONY

Grades 7 to 1

5th September 2024

TEACHERS DAY CELEBRATIONS

Crades 81012

30th September 2024

LITERARY FEST

Crades1to 8

29th September 2024 ST. MICHAELS DAY Nil
14th November 2024 CHILDRENS' DAY All Grades
23rd November 2024 SPORTS DAY All Grades

21st December 2024

CHRISTMAS CELEBRATIONS

Ancillary Staff

21st December 2024 CHRISTMAS CELEBRATIONS All Grades
11th January 2025 MOM & MUNCHKINS UKG
26th January 2025 REPUBLIC DAY CELEBRATIONS Approx 50
8th March 2025 UKG GRADUATION DAY (UKG) 100
22th March 2025 GRADE 10 FAREWELL 199
12th April 2025 GRADE 12 CONVOCATION 42

Size - 5.12x8 Inch




LIST OF HOLIDAYS - 2024-25

IrS. NO. HOLIDAY DAY & DATE
1 Babu Jagjeevan Ram's Birth Anniversary Friday, 5th April 2024
2 UGADI Tuesday, 9th April 2024
& Ramzan Thursday, Tith April 2024
4 Rama Navami Wednesday, 17th April 2024
5 Summer vacation starts for Students Saturday, 27th April 2024
6 Summer Break May-24
7 Summer Break e
8 Bakrid Monday, 17th June 2024
9 Muharram Wednesday, 17th July 2024
10 4th Saturday Saturday, 27th July 2024
m Bonalu Monday, 29th July 2024
12 Independence Day Thursday, 15th August 2024
13 Varalakshmi Friday, 16th August 2024
14 HOLIDAY Saturday, 17th August 2024
15 Raksha Bandhan Monday, 19th August 2024
16 Janma Ashtami Monday, 26th August 2024
17 Ganesh Chathurthi Saturday, 7th September 2024
18 Milad-Un-Nabi Monday, 16th September 2024
19 Gandhi Jayanthi Wednesday, 2nd October 2024
20 Bussenta Break Sund;;,%st‘(:aaéggdbé? 2024
21 Naraka Chaturthi Thursday, 31st October 2024
22 Diwali Friday, 1st November 2024
23 All Souls Day Saturday, 2nd November 2024
24 Guru Nanak Jayanti Friday, 15th November 2024
2 Chiistmas Break ]
7% Sankranthi Break Wednesﬂggﬁgﬁw‘l?g&xry 2025
27 4th Saturday Saturday, 25th January 2025
28 HOLIDAY for Students Saturday, 8th February 2025
29 4th Saturday Saturday, 22nd February 2025
30 Maha Shivratri Wednesday, 26th February 2025
31 Holi Friday, 14th March 2025
32 Ramzan Monday, 31st March 2025




